
SUIW!\' OF ACCIJIRIIG IISTITlrrlCJIS (LISTEI> I\' IEW FIRST CIT\' BANK) 
(Dollars in Thal.sa,ds) 

Total Assets ... 1Jagm AcaJiri[JI Institution lid MIU\t 

Alice s 119,085 Alice Bank of Texas s 3,013 
Aransas 51,252 Corpus Christi Nat'l Bank 100 
Austin 304,464 Frost Nat' l Bank of SA 28,087 
BealaOnt 502,662 Texas Connerce•Bea1.1110nt 23,076 
Bryan 321,2n Victoria Bank & Trust Co. 17,250 
Corpus 415,817 Mercantile Banlc, Brow,sville 14,001 
Dallas 1,289,749 Texas C011111erce·Dellas 131,339 
El Paso 356,208 Texas Coamerce·El Paso 14,076 
Graham 88,412 First National of Olney 1,511 
Houston 4,185,419 Texas Connerce Bank, NA 169,271 
Kountze 47,876 Citizens Bank, Kilgore <370> 
Lake Jackson 88,244 First Heights Bank, FSB 4,375 
Lufkin 147,076 First C0111'l Corp-Little Rock 500 
Madisonville 114,257 FBOP Corp, Oak Perk, ll 2,424 
Midland 305,600 Texas C011111erce·Midlend 9,076 
Orange 125,441 First Heights Bank, FSB' 2,944 
Sen Angelo 131,890 First Net'l Bank L~k 3,879 
San Antonio 235,391 Frost Net'l Bank of SA 9,926 
Sour Lake 51,498 Citizens Bank, Kilgore <492> 
Tyler 235,371 First Com'l Corp-Little Rock 500 

TOTAL ASSETS s 911161989 TOTAL BID M(Ufl s 434.486 

SUIIAR\' Of ACCIJIRIIG IISTITUICJIS (LISTEI> BT PUtCHASER) 
(Dollars in Thousa-ds) 

Banlt(s) Total Assets S of s of 
A!:9!:!i r i !Ji Institutions Ac:GJired ,,agm !2t!l Bid MCUtt Total 

) Texas Comnerce Bank Houston s 4,185,419 46X s 169,271 39X 
Del las 1,289,749 14X 131,339 30X 
Bea1A110nt 502,662 6X 23,076 sx 
El Peso 356,208 4X 14,076 3X 
Midland 305,600 3X 9 076 2X 

5 6,639,638 ""ffi 346,838 BOX 

Frost National Bank of Sen Antonio Austin 304,464 3X 28,087 6X 
San Antonio 235,391 3X 9,926 3X 

2 539,855 6X 38,013 9X 

First COll'lllercial Corp-Little Rock Tyler 235,371 3X 500 ox 
Lufkin 147,076 ,x 500 ox 

2 382,447 4i 1,000 ox 
First Heights, FSB Orange 125,441 1X 2,944 ,x 

Lake Jackson 88,244 1X 4,375 1X 
2 213,685 zi 7,319 2X 

Citizens Bank, Kilgore Sour Lake 51,498 ,x <492> ox 
Kountze 47 876 --2! <370> ox 

2 99,374 ,x <862> Iii 

Mercantile Bank, Brownsville Corpus Christi 415,817 sx 14,001 3X 
Victoria Bank & Trust Con.,.ny Bryan 321,2n 4X 17,250 4X 
First National Bank of L\tlbock Sen Angelo 131,890 1X 3,879 1X 
Alice Bank of Texas Al ice 119,085 1X 3,013 1X 
FBOP Corp., Oak Perk, IL Madisonville 114,257 1X 2,424 ,x 
First National of Olney Graham 88,412 ,x 1,511 ox 
Corpus Christi National Bank Aransas Pass 51,252 ,x 100 ox 

1,241,990 14X 42,178 ,ox 

TOTALS 20 s 9.116.989 ,oox s 434.486 100X - -




